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	[bookmark: _Hlk507413437]Date
	Activity
	Location
	Time

	Daily
	Peddle Carts – 45 minute rentals
$8 NRMA member/$16 non-member
(Sign up required at reception)
(Children must be accompanied by an Adult) illegally 
	Reception
	10am - 4pm



	Daily
	It’s All Rosey Coffee & Gelato
Pepita’s Ice Cream

	Playground
Playground
	7am – 11am
3pm – 6pm

	Mon 3 Jan
	Coloring Competition
	Reception
	10am – 3pm

	Tues 4 Jan
	Mr Kernal Food Truck

Movie
	Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm – 8pm

7:30pm

	Wed 5 Jan
	Movie
	Meeting Room
	7:30pm

	Thurs 6 Jan
	Outdoor Games
	Northern Amenities Lawn
	2pm – 4:30pm


	Fri 7 Jan
	Mr Kernal

Kids Trivia

Movie 
	Playground

Pelican Room

Meeting Room
	12pm – 8pm

3pm

7:30pm

	Sat 8 Jan
	Hi Chef Food Truck

Outdoor Games

Movie
	Playground

Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm - 8pm

2pm – 4pm

7:30pm

	Sun 9 Jan
	Mr Kernal

Reptile Show

Movie
	Playground

Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm – 8pm

10am

7:30pm

	Mon 10 Jan
	Stand Up Paddle Boarding
(Sign up required at reception - maximum 8 per session)
	Meet in front of Coastal Environment Centre
	8am & 9:30am

	Tues 11 Jan
	Mr Kernal Food Truck

Movie
	Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm – 8pm

7:30pm

	Wed 12 Jan
	Movie 
	Meeting Room
	7:30pm

	Thurs 13 Jan
	Outdoor Games
	Northern Amenities Lawn
	2pm – 4:30pm



	Fri 14 Jan
	Mr Kernal Food Truck

Movie 
	Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm – 8pm

7:30pm

	Sat 15 Jan
	Mr Kernal Food Truck

Scott Halls Live performance

Movie 
	Playground

Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm - 8pm

5pm – 6pm

7:30pm

	Sun 16 Jan
	Mr Kernal Food Truck

Face and arm painting
(Children must be accompanied by an Adult)

Movie 
	Playground

Playground



Meeting Room
	5pm-8pm

3-5pm



7:30pm

	Mon 17 Jan
	Wanderfood Breakfast Food Truck

Stand Up Paddle Boarding
(Sign up required at reception - maximum 8 per session)

Lambda Food Truck
	Meeting Room

Meet in front of Coastal Environment Centre

Playground
	7am – 11am

8am & 9:30am



5pm – 8pm

	Tues 18 Jan
	Wanderfood Breakfast Food Truck

Lambda Food Truck

Movie
	Meeting Room

Playground

Meeting Room
	7am – 11am

5pm – 8pm

7:30pm

	Wed 19 Jan
	Wanderfood Breakfast Food Truck

Lambda Food Truck

Movie 
	Meeting Room

Playground

Meeting Room
	7am – 11am

5pm – 8pm

7:30pm

	Thurs 20 Jan
	Wanderfood Breakfast Food Truck

Outdoor Games

Lambda Food Truck




	Meeting Room

Northern Amenities Lawn
Playground
	7am – 11am

2pm – 4:30pm

5pm – 8pm

	Fri 21 Jan
	Wanderfood Breakfast Food Truck

Arts & Crafts: Design your own hat

Mr Kernal Food Truck

Movie 
	Meeting Room

Pelican Room

Playground

Meeting Room
	7am – 11am

10am&10:30am

12pm – 8pm

7:30pm

	Sat 22 Jan
	Wanderfood Breakfast Food Truck

Scavenger Hunt

Mr Kernal Food Truck

Movie
	Meeting Room

Picnic Table next to Reception
Playground

Meeting Room
	7am – 11am

10am

12pm – 5pm

7:30pm

	Sun 23 Jan
	Wanderfood Breakfast Food Truck

Build your own litter boat competition
(Children must be accompanied by an Adult)

Movie
	Meeting Room

Meet with your boat across from site A01


Meeting Room
	7am – 11am

3pm



7:30pm

	Mon 24 Jan
	Wanderfood Breakfast Food Truck

Colouring Competition

	Meeting Room

Reception
	7am – 11pm

10am – 3pm

	Tues 25 Jan
	Mr Kernal Food Truck

Movie
	Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm – 5pm

7:30pm

	Wed 26 Jan
	Australia Day

Thong Throwing Contest

Movie
	

Northern Amenities Lawn
Meeting Room
	

10am

7:30pm

	Thurs 27 Jan
	Kids Trivia
	Pelican Room
	3pm

	Fri 28 Jan
	Dope Fusion Food Truck

Movie
	Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm – 8pm

7:30pm

	Sat 29 Jan
	Dope Fusion Food Truck

Outdoor Games

Movie
	Playground

Playground

Meeting Room
	12pm – 5pm

2pm – 4:30pm

7:30pm
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Activities subject to change and weather permitting. Check with park reception for any changes.




